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¢ ZURICH

Zurich E&S Primary Casualty provides ISO-based coverage forms, Limits up to 2/4/4
with Deductibles up to $100K, and Occurrence and Claims-Made options for a wide
range of classes for our wholesale broker partners.

The following is a sample of the coverage solutions provided by Zurich E&S:

Account Description

Mixed-Use Real Estate
Concrete Contractor
Bowling Center

Mobile Home Manufacturer

Restaurant - Full Service
(Single Location)

Grading Contractor

Hotels

Warehouse

Event Planning/Management
Shopping Center
Plumbing/HVAC Contractor
Sporting Goods Stores

Condominium Association

NY
GA
SC
FL
X

TX
CA
PA
WA
NY
X
CA
HI

Deductible

$5,000
$25,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000

$25,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$25,000
$5,000

Approximate
Premium

$1,000,000
$480,000
$60,000
$20,000
$55,000

$65,000
$25,000
$20,000
$18,000
$15,000
$80,000
$590,000
$95,000
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Zurich
1299 Zurich Way, Schaumburg, IL 60196-1056
800 982 5964 www.zurichna.com

This document is intended as a general description of certain types of insurance and services available to
qualified customers through the companies of Zurich in North America, provided solely for informational
purposes. Nothing herein should be construed as a solicitation, offer, advice, recommendation, or any other
service with regard to any type of insurance product underwritten by individual member companies of Zurich in
North America, including Zurich American Insurance Company, 1299 Zurich Way, Schaumburg, IL 60196. The
policy is the contract that specifically and fully describes coverage, terms and conditions. The description of the
policy provisions gives a broad overview of coverages and does not revise or amend the policy. Coverages and
rates are subject to individual insured meeting our underwriting qualifications and product availability in
applicable states. Some coverages may be written on a nonadmitted basis through licensed surplus lines
brokers. Coverage provided on a surplus lines basis only can be obtained through a licensed surplus lines
broker. Risk Engineering services are available to qualified customers through The Zurich Services Corporation.
The Zurich Services Corporation does not guarantee any particular outcome and there may be conditions on
your premises or within your organization, which may not be apparent to us. You are in the best position to
understand your business and your organization and to take steps to minimize risk, and we wish to assist you by
providing the information and tools to help you assess your changing risk environment.
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