

Zurich E&S Primary Casualty



Contacts

Tiffany Fann Head of E&S Casualty Zurich E&S 404-851-3659 tiffanyy.fann@zurichna.com

Tara Calderon
E&S Casualty Regional UW
Manager - North
Zurich E&S
602-696-6749
tara.calderon@zurichna.com

Keri Winters-Gray E&S Casualty Regional UW Manager - West Zurich E&S 310-570-3599 keri.gray@zurichna.com

Ronald Beauregard Head of Distribution Zurich E&S 917-363-7840 ronald.beauregard@zurichna.com

Please send all Primary Casualty submissions to the following mailbox for clearance:

ZurichEnS.Primary.Casualty. Subs@zurichna.com

Zurich E&S Primary Casualty provides ISO-based coverage forms, Limits up to 2/4/4 with Deductibles up to \$100K, and Occurrence and Claims-Made options for a wide range of classes for our wholesale broker partners.

The following is a sample of the coverage solutions provided by Zurich E&S:

Account Description	State	Deductible	Approximate Premium
Mixed-Use Real Estate	NY	\$5,000	\$1,000,000
Concrete Contractor	GA	\$25,000	\$480,000
Bowling Center	SC	\$5,000	\$60,000
Mobile Home Manufacturer	FL	\$2,000	\$20,000
Restaurant - Full Service (Single Location)	TX	\$5,000	\$55,000
Grading Contractor	TX	\$25,000	\$65,000
Hotels	CA	\$5,000	\$25,000
Warehouse	PA	\$5,000	\$20,000
Event Planning/Management	WA	\$5,000	\$18,000
Shopping Center	NY	\$5,000	\$15,000
Plumbing/HVAC Contractor	TX	\$5,000	\$80,000
Sporting Goods Stores	CA	\$25,000	\$590,000
Condominium Association	HI	\$5,000	\$95,000

Zurich 1299 Zurich Way, Schaumburg, IL 60196-1056 800 982 5964 www.zurichna.com

This document is intended as a general description of certain types of insurance and services available to qualified customers through the companies of Zurich in North America, provided solely for informational purposes. Nothing herein should be construed as a solicitation, offer, advice, recommendation, or any other service with regard to any type of insurance product underwritten by individual member companies of Zurich in North America, including Zurich American Insurance Company, 1299 Zurich Way, Schaumburg, IL 60196. The policy is the contract that specifically and fully describes coverage, terms and conditions. The description of the policy provisions gives a broad overview of coverages and does not revise or amend the policy. Coverages and rates are subject to individual insured meeting our underwriting qualifications and product availability in applicable states. Some coverages may be written on a nonadmitted basis through licensed surplus lines brokers. Coverage provided on a surplus lines basis only can be obtained through a licensed surplus lines broker. Risk Engineering services are available to qualified customers through The Zurich Services Corporation. The Zurich Services Corporation does not guarantee any particular outcome and there may be conditions on your premises or within your organization, which may not be apparent to us. You are in the best position to understand your business and your organization and to take steps to minimize risk, and we wish to assist you by providing the information and tools to help you assess your changing risk environment.

© 2025 Zurich American Insurance Company.



